ø162
13
0
19
3
60
3ø180
120°12
0°
Mounting Hole 3- ø7
ø130
How to Order
Mounting Dimensions
Speci�cations
HP-     -
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
B: Blue
Rated Voltage
Model
12   : DC 12V
24  : DC 24V
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
ø186
14
5
20
5
50
3-M8 20 120°
Wire Entry Hole
120°
50
ø140
Mounting Hole
3- ø9
Nameplate
30°
KG- -
Color
R: Red
Y: AmberRated Voltage
Model
12   : DC 12V
24  : DC 24V
100: AC 100V
Speci�cations How to Order
Mounting Dimensions
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
Revolving Warning Light
Large lightweight Revolving Warning Light with dual-face
reflector.
FEATURES
•	 Indoors allows upright, inverted, and sideways installation; outdoors allows upright installation only.
•	 Main Body is made of a black resin for resistance against harsh weather and UV rays.
•	 Compact motor with high durability and energy-efficient characteristics.
•	 The red dome is made of AS resin; the amber dome is made of PS resin.
•	 Dual-face reflector for a powerful rotary flash.
•	 Available Colors are in Red and Amber.
*Please contact your local PATLITE representative for other available voltages.
135
K
G
Model Rated
Voltage
Current
Consumption
Flash Rate
(fpm)
Bulb
Mass
Ratings Repl. No.
KG-12 DC 12V 2.7A
180
12V 35W 1
700g
KG-24 DC 24V 1.2A 24V 35W 2
KG-100 AC 100V 0.32A 120V 40W 36 900g
Bulb
IP23
Φ186
Dual-face Reflector
KG